Current & 30 Days

60 Days Past Due

90 Days Past Due
120 Days Past Due
150 Days Past Due
Assisted Living
ICF/ID

ID/DD Waiver Providers
Home Care Providers
Hospice Providers
March 2021

March 2020

Members to be Approved
SNF

Assisted Living

ICF/IID

ID/DD Waiver Providers
Home Care Providers
Hospice Providers

Members to be Reinstated
SNF

Assisted Living

ICF/NID

ID/DD Waiver Providers
Home Care Providers
Hospice Providers

Members to be Terminated
SNF

Assisted Living

ICFIID

ID/DD Waiver Providers
Home Care Providers
Hospice Providers

Tabled

Associate Members

March 2021

March 2020

New

Reinstate

Renewals

90 Days Past Due/Terminate
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Providers
Current

571
18
6
0
0
303
150
22
45
28
1143
1124

Beds

Current

53173
1725
663
0
0
16120
2115

73796
76362

150

50

Dues
Past Due

8,794.17
3,292.45

12,086.62
20,659.71



1D
116130
128210
Total

ID
201806
201208

Total

1D
126280
Total

ID
201802

201808

201807

Total

ID
200102
200168
200341
201592
128705
200712
198987
200148
201602
200320
196320
196252

Total

ID
201517
115310
191349

Total
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Nursing Facilities to be Approved

CareCore at Mary Scott 60
Wyandot County Skilled Nursing & Rehab Ctr 90
2 Facilities 150

Hospice Provider to be Approved
Legacy Hospice Inc

Shrivers Hospice

2 Organizations

Nursing Facilities to be Terminated
Valley View Care Center 50
1 Facility 50

Associate Members to be Approved

Broad River Rehab 201805
1 Pond Street

Asheville, NC 28704

Contract Therapy Services

Randy Wadley

rwadley@broadriverrehab.com

Prime Source Healthcare Solutions 201804
135 Chestnut Ridge Road

Montvale, NJ 07645

Group Purchasing

Shannon Mast

smast@primesourcehcs.com

ShawnTech Communications 201803
8521 Gander Drive

Miamisburg, OH 45342

Air Purification System

John Snyder

jsnyder@shawntech.com

6 Companies

Associates Renewals

Access Elite 108670
Accurate Healthcare Inc 201663
AccuScripts Pharmacy 201017
AdvantageCare Rehabilitation 200199
All Med Medical Supply 201684
Angel Care Medical 200385
Basic American Medical Products 196243
BKD CPAs & Advisors 201656
CMP Pharma 123560
Drylock Technologies Ltd 200465
EncompassCare 200321

Essity HMS North America Inc
23 Companies

Associates to be Terminated
ICS

Love Funding Corporation
Roetzel & Andress LPA

3 Companies

CareCore
Wyandot County

HCF Management

Sold to Embassy Healthcare

Gold Star Care

250 Cedarbridge Avenue Ste 290
Lakewood, NJ 08701

Healthcare Staffing

Sam Zytman

sam@fivestar.care

Ralph Peterson Management Services

60 Walnut Drive

Roslyn, NY 11576

Management Training for Housekeeping/Laur
Ralph Peterson

info@ralphpeterson.com

Working Widsom LLC

3629 Stettinius Avenue

Cincinnati, OH 45208

Executive and Team Coaching/Consulting
Rhonda Pfaltzgraff-Carlson
rhonda@workingwisdom.co

First Quality Products Inc

Koorsen Fire & Security

Merakey

PamSki Solutions

Preventive Diagnostics Inc

Real Time Medical Systems

RW Corwin & Company Inc
ServiceMaster by Angler

SMART Healthcare Services Corp
Steel Valley Portable X-Ray Service
Trinity Rehabilitation Services LLC

Acquired by Dwight Capital
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