Membership Report March 2021

Current & 30 Days	Providers Current 571	Beds Current 53173	1	Dues Past Due
60 Days Past Due 90 Days Past Due 120 Days Past Due 150 Days Past Due Assisted Living ICF/IID ID/DD Waiver Providers Home Care Providers Hospice Providers	18 6 0 0 303 150 22 45 28	1725 663 0 0 16120 2115	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	8,794.17 3,292.45 - -
March 2021	1143	73796	\$	12,086.62
March 2020	1124	76362	\$	20,659.71
Members to be Approved SNF Assisted Living ICF/IID ID/DD Waiver Providers Home Care Providers Hospice Providers	2	150		
Members to be Reinstated SNF Assisted Living ICF/IID ID/DD Waiver Providers Home Care Providers Hospice Providers				
Members to be Terminated SNF Assisted Living ICF/IID ID/DD Waiver Providers Home Care Providers Hospice Providers Tabled	1	50		
Associate Members				
March 2021	280			
March 2020	316			
New Reinstate	6			
Renewals	23			

3

90 Days Past Due/Terminate

Membership Report March 2021

ID	Nursing Facilities to be Approved			
116130	CareCore at Mary Scott	60		CareCore
128210	Wyandot County Skilled Nursing & Rehab Ctr	90		Wyandot County
Total	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	150		•
ID	Hospice Provider to be Approved			
201806	Legacy Hospice Inc			HCF Management
201208	Shrivers Hospice			
Total	2 Organizations			
ID	Nursing Facilities to be Terminated	=0		0.11. 5.1. 11. 11
	Valley View Care Center	50		Sold to Embassy Healthcare
Total	1 Facility	50		
ID	Associate Members to be Approved			
	Broad River Rehab		201805	Gold Star Care
201002	1 Pond Street		201003	250 Cedarbridge Avenue Ste 290
	Asheville, NC 28704			o
				Lakewood, NJ 08701
	Contract Therapy Services			Healthcare Staffing
	Randy Wadley			Sam Zytman
	rwadley@broadriverrehab.com			sam@fivestar.care
201808	Prime Source Healthcare Solutions		201804	Ralph Peterson Management Services
20.000	135 Chestnut Ridge Road		20.00.	60 Walnut Drive
	Montvale, NJ 07645			Roslyn, NY 11576
	Group Purchasing			Management Training for Housekeeping/Laur
	Shannon Mast			Ralph Peterson
	smast@primesourcehcs.com			info@ralphpeterson.com
	smast@primesourcencs.com			inio@raipripeterson.com
201807	ShawnTech Communications		201803	Working Widsom LLC
	8521 Gander Drive			3629 Stettinius Avenue
	Miamisburg, OH 45342			Cincinnati, OH 45208
	Air Purification System			Executive and Team Coaching/Consulting
	John Snyder			Rhonda Pfaltzgraff-Carlson
	jsnyder@shawntech.com			rhonda@workingwisdom.co
Total	6 Companies			monda e woming modernios
	·			
ID	Associates Renewals			
	Access Elite		108670	First Quality Products Inc
200168	Accurate Healthcare Inc		201663	Koorsen Fire & Security
	AccuScripts Pharmacy		201017	Merakey
201592	AdvantageCare Rehabilitation		200199	PamSki Solutions
128705	All Med Medical Supply		201684	Preventive Diagnostics Inc
200712	Angel Care Medical		200385	Real Time Medical Systems
198987	Basic American Medical Products		196243	RW Corwin & Company Inc
200148	BKD CPAs & Advisors		201656	ServiceMaster by Angler
201602	CMP Pharma		123560	SMART Healthcare Services Corp
	Drylock Technologies Ltd		200465	Steel Valley Portable X-Ray Service
	EncompassCare		200321	Trinity Rehabilitation Services LLC
	Essity HMS North America Inc			•
Total	23 Companies			
ID	Associates to be Terminated			
201517				A
	Love Funding Corporation			Acquired by Dwight Capital
191349				
Total	3 Companies			

Membership Report March 2021